
RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prapared on: 27 10612016

Resuft Declared on: 27 10512016

ANSAL UNIVERSITY, SECTOR - 55, GURGAON
Examination : Regular (May, 2016)

LEGENO

oourre code
lnternal I Ertehal

Total I Grade

!! ,tqrotr"*'nui :

' 
"R*::.,,," 

Coursd.fcidq* ::' : ::+:':!:' :csz655 ; l $,sj(G5 2M5j: .""'EAZJ (JZO56 ; il l $0 C52061-, 
"$l csi ssr,qqT i il

'ir, S,i"i,-'ri',, l

,{ |ir$f#!$1*', ,

,'$ ,,,ti',;i , ;:*:.,. ,. *.,..

l!l

a':::.-':::a-ra nl

ti

i..' " ;r' :

$elegr'i$q;Tr;i

$* rl-"s i

\ : .-i 'i
.l-i. I i ,

ift,P+i i;
i,lf :'.-i

'-'*a: 
,

j Coursecredit' j' ri : \i?r 4 1 " :r] 4 .r ..,:+ l 4" i lir ,4.i 2 fl.{].}t \...' 2 t rt x\s.l at:
#i 'q.,RollNo.. "-r $ltrne :" .li .i\ ri. i i. i, ri,t, SGHAJ

7 AU1 24060202001 P Bhawna Singla
38 50

88A
39 s6

95A
37

95

58

A

35

89

54

A

39 51

90A
33

89

56

A

65

aq

35 29

64C
4L 30

7!C 3.774

A.U124060202002P Sonali Chawla
34

86

52

A

38 57

95A
40 56

96A
35 54

89A
37 46

838
J) )Z

87A
88

88

55 J5

688
5. TOJ

4U124060202003P Nisha
38 47

85A
38 53

91 A

31 32

63C
31 47

788
38

88

50

A

30 42

728
a4

Aa4

5) 26 47 30

7LC
3.r43

VChecked By: bf Examinations Controller of Examinations

Page 1 of 1


